APEX-E100
HIGHLIGHT FEATURES
Intel-Based AI System with Integrated NPU
◼ Equipped with Intel CPU, GPU and built-in NPU delivering up to 36
TOPS for AMR/AGV, AI surveillance, and visual inspection.
◼ Intel Core Ultra CPU, 16GB DDR5 DRAM, and 512GB NVMe SSD are
pre-installed.
◼ Supports Innodisk dual MIPI over Type-C cameras.

Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise  2021 LTSC
Regulation Safety CE / FCC
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Intel CPU COM LAN USB Display Storage Memory M.2
Operating
Temp.
APEX-E100-A00 Core Ultra 7 165HL
1 2 6 2 512GB 16GB 2 (E+M) -20°C~60°CAPEX-E100-A01 Core Ultra 5 135HL
APEX-E100-A02 Core Ultra 3 105UL
Part Number Description Q’ty
APEX-E100-AXX APEX-E100 System 1
7SW1-M20035I1SN Mounting screws for M.2 module 2
7AOSIXR112B1 Rubber foot 4
7ANA13000L111S02 Wall mount brackets 2
P/N Description